4646
Coaxial
Fixed
Termination
Coaxial
Components
Section 2
Vector Telecom Pty Ltd

(kW)
Freq Range
(GHz)
VSWR
Coax Connector
 Type
Impedance
( )
VT124CL2S 2 0.25 DC-12.4 1.10-1.25 SMA 50
VT040CL2S 2 0.25 DC-4  1.20 SMA 50
VT400CL2S 2 0.25 DC-40 1.10-1.40 SMA 50
VT180CL2S1 2 0.25 DC-18 1.10-1.30 SMA 50
VT180CL2S2 2 0.25 DC-18 1.05-1.30 SMA 50
VT180CL2S3 2 0.5 DC-18  1.25 SMA 50
VT400CL5S 5 0.5 DC-40  1.40 SMA 50
VT180CL10S 10 0.5 DC-18 1.45 SMA 50
VT060CL2N 2 0.5 DC-6 1.10-1.25 N,SMA,BNC,TNC,7/16 50
VT180CL2N 2 0.5 DC-18 1.10-1.30 N,BNC,SMA,TNC,7/16 50
VT030CL2 2 1 DC-3 1.10 7/16 (M) 50
VT080CL2N 2 0.5 DC-8 1.10-1.25 N(M) 50
VT060CL5N1 5 0.5 DC-6 1.10-1.30 N,BNC,SMA,TNC,7/16 50
VT060CL5N2 5 1 DC-6 1.10-1.25 N(M) 50
VT180CL5N1 5 0.5 DC-18 1.10-1.30 N 50
VT180CL5N2 5 0.5 DC-18 1.10-1.30 N,BNC,SMA,TNC 50
VT060CL10N 10 1 DC-6 1.10-1.30 N,BNC,SMA,TNC,7/16 50
VT100CL10N 10 1 DC-10 1.10-1.45 N 50
VT180CL10N1 10 1 DC-18 1.10-1.40 N,SMA,BNC,TNC 50
VT180CL10N2 10 1 DC-18 1.10-1.30 N 50
VT060CL25N 25 1 DC-6 1.10-1.25 SMA,N,7/16,TNC,BNC 50
VT100CL25N 25 1 DC-10 1.10-1.45 N 50
VT180CL25N 25 1 DC-18 1.15-1.35 N,SMA,TNC 50
VT060CL30N 30 10 DC-6 1.10-1.30 N,SMA,7/16,TNC,BNC 50
VT100CL30N 30 1 DC-10 1.10-1.45 N 50
VT040CL50N1 50 10 DC-4 1.05-1.20 N,SMA,7/16,TNC 50
15 Waveguide Circulator
Vector Telecom offers a standard product line of waveguide
circulators ranging from WR10 to WR 137. For more information feel
free to call us and discuss your needs with one of our sales

Operating
Bandwidth
(MHz)
VSWR
(Max)
IL
(dB)
(Max)
Isolation
(dB)
(Min) IEC EIA
 Flange Material
VT70WCIC 5.38-8.17 700 1.20 0.3 20 R70 WR137 FDP/FDM Al/Cu
VT84WCIC 6.57-9.99 700 1.20 0.3 20 R84 WR112 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
VT100WCIC 8.20-12.40 800 1.20 0.3 20 R100 WR90 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
VT120WCIC 9.84-15.0 1000 1.20 0.3 20 R120 WR75 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
VT140WCIC 11.9-18.0 1000 1.20 0.3 20 R140 WR62 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
VT180WCIC 14.5-22.0 1000 1.20 0.3 20 R180 WR51 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
VT220WCIC 17.6-26.7 2000 1.20 0.3 20 R220 WR42 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu
VT260WCIC 21.7-33.0 2000 1.20 0.3 20 R260 WR34 FBP/FBM/FBE Al/Cu

Components
Section 2
Vector Telecom Pty Ltd
Website: www.vectortele.com
Email: sales@vectortele.com
7
Model No* Avg Power
(W)
Peak Power
(kW)
Freq Range
(GHz) VSWR Coax Connector
Type
Impedance
(Ω)
VT060CL50N... 50 1 DC-6 1.10-1.25 N,BNC,7/16,TNC 50
VT100CL50N... 50 1 DC-10 1.10-1.45 N 50
VT180CL50N1... 50 1 DC-18 1.10-1.45 N,SMA 50
VT180CL50N2... 50 5 DC-18 1.10-1.55 N,7/16,SMA 50
VT040CL80N... 80 10 DC-4 1.05-1.25 N,7/16,TNC 50
VT180CL80N1... 80 1 DC-18 1.15-1.45 N 50
VT180CL80N2... 80 5 DC-18 1.15-1.55 N 50
VT040CL100N1... 100 10 DC-4 1.10-1.25 N,7/16 50
VT180CL100N1... 100 5 DC-18 1.10-1.25 N 50
VT180CL100N2... 100 5 DC-18 1.10-1.55 N 50
VT040CL150N... 150 10 DC-4 1.15-1.30 N,7/16 50
VT180CL150N1... 150 10 DC-18 1.15-1.50 N 50
VT180CL150N2... 150 5 DC-18 1.15-1.55 N 50
VT040CL200N... 200 10 DC-4 1.15-1.30 N,7/16 50
VT100CL200N... 200 5 DC-10 1.10-1.35 N,7/16 50
VT040CL250N... 250 10 DC-4 1.15-1.35 N,7/16 50
VT100CL25N2... 25 5 DC-10 1.10-1.35 N,7/16 50
VT040CL300N1... 300 10 DC-4 1.15-1.40 N, 7/16 50
VT100CL300N... 300 5 DC-10 1.10-1.35 N,7/16 50
VT040CL400N... 400 10 DC-4 1.15-1.45 N,7/16 50
VT100CL400N... 400 10 DC-10 1.10-1.50 N,7/16 50
VT040CL500N1... 500 10 DC-4 1.15-1.40 N,7/16 50
VT040CL500N2... 500 5 DC-4 1.15-.155 N,7/16 50
VT040CL800N... 800 10 DC-4 1.20-1.45 N,7/16 50
VT040CL1000N... 1000 10 DC-4 ≤1.40 N,7/16,L27 50
VT040CL1500N... 1500 10 DC-4 ≤1.40 N,7/16,L27 50
VT040CL2000N... 2000 10 DC-4 ≤1.40 N,7/16,L27 50
VT020CL1000N... 1000 50 DC-2 ≤1.30 N,7/16,L27 50
VT020CL2000N... 2000 50 DC-2 ≤1.30 N,7/16,L27 50
VT020CL3000N... 3000 50 DC-2 ≤1.30 L27, 7/16,L36 50
VT010CL5000N... 5000 100 DC-1 ≤1.40 L27, 7/16,L52 50
VT030CL1N... 1 0.5 DC-3 ≤1.20 N，NBC 75
VT030CL2N... 2 0.5 DC-3 ≤1.20 N，NBC 75
VT030CL5N... 5 0.5 DC-3 ≤1.20 N，NBC 75
VT030CL50N... 50 5 DC-3 ≤1.05 N 50
VT030CL150N... 150 5 DC-3 ≤1.05 N 50
4848
Coaxial
Fixed
Termination
Coaxial
Components
Section 2
Vector Telecom Pty Ltd
Website: www.vectortele.com
Email: sales@vectortele.com
7
Model No* Avg Power
(W)
Peak Power
(kW)
Freq Range
(GHz) VSWR Coax Connector
Type
Impedance
(Ω)
VT085CL30N... 30 5 DC-8.5 ≤1.30 N,SMA 50
VT180CL50N3... 50 5 DC-18 ≤1.55 N,SMA 50
VT180CL75N... 75 5 DC-18 ≤1.55 N,SMA 50
VT180CL150N3... 150 5 DC-18 ≤1.55 N 50
VT040CL50N2... 50 10 DC-4 ≤1.30 N 50
VT040CL100N2... 100 10 DC-4 ≤1.30 N 50
VT040CL300N2... 300 10 DC-4 ≤1.40 N 50
VT180CL50N4... 50 5 DC-18 ≤1.55 N 50
VT180CL100N3... 100 5 DC-18 ≤1.55 N 50
VT180CL200N... 200 5 DC-18 ≤1.55 N 50
VT0820CL300N... 300 5 0.8-2 ≤1.20 N 50
VT0820CL350N... 350 5 0.8-2 ≤1.20 N 50
VT1214CL300N... 300 12 1.2-1.4 ≤1.20 N 50
VT040CL25N... 25 1 DC-4 ≤1.20 N 50
VT040CL30N... 30 1 DC-4 ≤1.20 N 50
VT040CL50N3... 50 1 DC-4 ≤1.20 N 50
VT040CL80N... 80 1 DC-4 ≤1.20 N 50
VT040CL100N3... 100 5 DC-4 ≤1.20 N 50
Model No
Avg
Power (W)
Peak Power